
Stade-de-Fr. → Villeneuve-St-Georges

Journée du mercredi 01 février 2023

Généré par l'association SaDur. www.sadur.org − Version du 31/01/2023

ROPO ZACO ROPE RUPO ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO RUPO ZACO RUPO ROPE ROPE ZACO ROPE RUPO ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO ROPE ZACO
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 05h20 05h30 05h50 06h00 06h09 06h20 06h24 06h30 06h45 06h50 07h00 07h09 07h20 07h24 07h30 07h35 07h45 07h50

Gare du Nord 05h27 05h36 05h57 06h06 06h15 06h27 06h30 06h36 06h51 06h57 07h06 07h15 07h27 07h30 07h36 07h42 07h51 07h57

Châtelet les Halles 05h31 05h40 06h01 06h10 06h19 06h31 06h34 06h40 06h55 07h01 07h10 07h19 07h31 07h34 07h40 07h46 07h55 08h01

Gare de Lyon 05h16 05h36 05h46 05h55 06h06 06h10 06h16 06h20 06h25 06h36 06h40 06h46 07h01 07h06 07h16 07h25 07h36 07h40 07h46 07h51 08h01 08h06

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 05h23 05h43 05h53 06h01 06h13 06h16 06h23 06h27 06h31 06h43 06h46 06h53 07h08 07h13 07h23 07h31 07h43 07h46 07h53 07h58 08h08 08h13

Le Vert de Maisons 05h25 | 05h55 | | | 06h25 | | | | 06h55 07h10 | 07h25 | | | 07h55 | 08h10 |

Créteil Pompadour 05h29 05h47 05h59 | 06h17 | 06h29 06h32 | 06h47 | 06h59 07h14 07h17 07h29 | 07h47 | 07h59 08h02 08h14 08h17

Villeneuve Triage 05h33 | 06h03 | | | 06h33 | | | | 07h03 07h18 | 07h33 | | | 08h03 | 08h18 |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 05h35 05h53 06h05 06h11 06h23 06h26 06h35 06h38 06h41 06h53 06h56 07h05 07h20 07h23 07h35 07h41 07h53 07h56 08h05 08h08 08h20 08h23

RUPO ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO JULO ROPE ZACO ZACO ROPE ZACO ROPE ROPE ZACO JULO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 07h54 08h05 08h09 08h15 08h20 08h24 08h30 08h35 08h39 08h45 08h50 09h05 09h15 09h20 09h30 09h45 09h50 09h54 10h15 10h24 10h30 10h54

Gare du Nord 08h00 08h12 08h15 08h21 08h27 08h30 08h36 08h42 08h45 08h51 08h57 09h12 09h21 09h27 09h36 09h51 09h57 10h00 10h21 10h30 10h36 11h00

Châtelet les Halles 08h04 08h16 08h19 08h25 08h31 08h34 08h40 08h46 08h49 08h55 09h01 09h16 09h25 09h31 09h40 09h55 10h01 10h04 10h25 10h34 10h40 11h04

Gare de Lyon 08h10 08h21 08h25 08h31 08h36 08h40 08h46 08h51 08h55 09h01 09h06 09h21 09h31 09h36 09h46 10h01 10h06 10h10 10h31 10h39 10h46 11h09

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 08h16 08h28 08h31 08h38 08h43 08h46 08h53 08h58 09h01 09h08 09h13 09h28 09h38 09h43 09h53 10h08 10h13 10h16 10h38 10h46 10h53 11h16

Le Vert de Maisons | | | 08h40 | | 08h55 | | 09h10 | | 09h40 | 09h55 10h10 | | 10h40 | 10h55 |

Créteil Pompadour | 08h32 | 08h44 08h47 | 08h59 09h02 | 09h14 09h17 09h32 09h44 09h47 09h59 10h14 10h17 | 10h44 10h50 10h59 11h21

Villeneuve Triage | | | 08h48 | | 09h03 | | 09h18 | | 09h48 | 10h03 10h18 | | 10h48 | 11h03 |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 08h26 08h38 08h41 08h50 08h53 08h56 09h05 09h08 09h11 09h20 09h23 09h38 09h50 09h53 10h05 10h20 10h23 10h26 10h50 10h56 11h05 11h26

ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO RUPO
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 11h00 11h24 11h30 11h54 12h00 12h24 12h30 12h54 13h00 13h24 13h30 14h00 14h24 14h30 14h54 15h00 15h24 15h30 15h54 16h00

Gare du Nord 11h06 11h30 11h36 12h00 12h06 12h30 12h36 13h00 13h06 13h30 13h36 14h06 14h30 14h36 15h00 15h06 15h30 15h36 16h00 16h06

Châtelet les Halles 11h10 11h34 11h40 12h04 12h10 12h34 12h40 13h04 13h10 13h34 13h40 14h10 14h34 14h40 15h04 15h10 15h34 15h40 16h04 16h10

Gare de Lyon 11h16 11h39 11h46 12h09 12h16 12h39 12h46 13h09 13h16 13h39 13h46 14h09 14h16 14h39 14h46 15h09 15h16 15h39 15h46 16h09 16h16 16h25

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 11h23 11h46 11h53 12h16 12h23 12h46 12h53 13h16 13h23 13h46 13h53 14h17 14h23 14h46 14h53 15h16 15h23 15h46 15h53 16h16 16h23 16h31

Le Vert de Maisons 11h25 | 11h55 | 12h25 | 12h55 | 13h25 | 13h55 | 14h25 | 14h55 | 15h25 | 15h55 | 16h25 |

Créteil Pompadour 11h29 11h50 11h59 12h20 12h29 12h50 12h59 13h20 13h29 13h50 13h59 14h22 14h29 14h50 14h59 15h20 15h29 15h50 15h59 16h20 16h29 |

Villeneuve Triage 11h33 | 12h03 | 12h33 | 13h03 | 13h33 | 14h03 | 14h33 | 15h03 | 15h33 | 16h03 | 16h33 |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 11h35 11h56 12h05 12h26 12h35 12h56 13h05 13h26 13h35 13h56 14h05 14h27 14h35 14h56 15h05 15h26 15h35 15h56 16h05 16h26 16h35 16h41

ZACO RUPO ROPE ROPE ZACO ZICO ROPE RUPO ROPE ZACO RUPO ZICO ROPE ZACO RUPO ZICO ROPE ZACO RUPO ZICO ZACO RUPO
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 16h20 16h24 16h30 16h45 16h50 17h00 17h09 17h15 17h20 17h24 17h30 17h35 17h39 17h45 17h50 17h54 18h05 18h09

Gare du Nord 16h27 16h30 16h36 16h51 16h57 17h06 17h15 17h21 17h27 17h30 17h36 17h42 17h45 17h51 17h57 18h00 18h12 18h15

Châtelet les Halles 16h31 16h34 16h40 16h55 17h01 17h10 17h19 17h25 17h31 17h34 17h40 17h46 17h49 17h55 18h01 18h04 18h16 18h19

Gare de Lyon 16h36 16h40 16h46 17h01 17h06 17h12 17h16 17h25 17h31 17h36 17h40 17h42 17h46 17h51 17h55 17h57 18h01 18h06 18h10 18h12 18h21 18h25

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 16h43 16h46 16h53 17h08 17h13 | 17h23 17h31 17h38 17h43 17h46 | 17h53 17h58 18h01 | 18h08 18h13 18h16 | 18h28 18h31

Le Vert de Maisons | | 16h55 17h10 | | 17h25 | 17h40 | | | 17h55 | | | 18h10 | | | | |

Créteil Pompadour 16h47 | 16h59 17h14 17h17 | 17h29 | 17h44 17h47 | | 17h59 18h02 | | 18h14 18h17 | | 18h32 |

Villeneuve Triage | | 17h03 17h18 | | 17h33 | 17h48 | | | 18h03 | | | 18h18 | | | | |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 16h53 16h56 17h05 17h20 17h23 17h29 17h35 17h41 17h50 17h53 17h56 17h59 18h05 18h08 18h11 18h14 18h20 18h23 18h26 18h29 18h38 18h41

ZICO ROPE ZACO RUPO ZICO ROPE ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO ROPE ZACO RUPO ROPE ZACO ROPE ZACO JULO ROPE ZACO ROPE JULO
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 18h15 18h20 18h24 18h30 18h35 18h39 18h45 18h50 19h00 19h05 19h09 19h15 19h20 19h30 19h35 19h39 19h45 19h50 20h00 20h09

Gare du Nord 18h21 18h27 18h30 18h36 18h42 18h45 18h51 18h57 19h06 19h12 19h15 19h21 19h27 19h36 19h42 19h45 19h51 19h57 20h06 20h15

Châtelet les Halles 18h25 18h31 18h34 18h40 18h46 18h49 18h55 19h01 19h10 19h16 19h19 19h25 19h31 19h40 19h46 19h49 19h55 20h01 20h10 20h19

Gare de Lyon 18h27 18h31 18h36 18h40 18h42 18h46 18h51 18h55 19h01 19h06 19h16 19h21 19h25 19h31 19h36 19h46 19h51 19h55 20h01 20h06 20h16 20h25

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville | 18h38 18h43 18h46 | 18h53 18h58 19h01 19h08 19h13 19h23 19h28 19h31 19h38 19h43 19h53 19h58 20h01 20h08 20h13 20h23 20h31

Le Vert de Maisons | 18h40 | | | 18h55 | | 19h10 | 19h25 | | 19h40 | 19h55 | | 20h10 | 20h25 |

Créteil Pompadour | 18h44 18h47 | | 18h59 19h02 | 19h14 19h17 19h29 19h32 | 19h44 19h47 19h59 20h02 | 20h14 20h17 20h29 |

Villeneuve Triage | 18h48 | | | 19h03 | | 19h18 | 19h33 | | 19h48 | 20h03 | | 20h18 | 20h33 |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 18h44 18h50 18h53 18h56 18h59 19h05 19h08 19h11 19h20 19h23 19h35 19h38 19h41 19h50 19h53 20h05 20h08 20h11 20h20 20h23 20h35 20h41

ZACO JULO ROPE JULO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO ZACO ROPO Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
                                           

Stade de France Saint-… 20h20 20h24 20h30 20h39 20h54 21h00 21h24 21h30 21h54 22h00 22h24 22h30

Gare du Nord 20h27 20h30 20h36 20h45 21h00 21h06 21h30 21h36 22h00 22h06 22h30 22h36

Châtelet les Halles 20h31 20h34 20h40 20h49 21h04 21h10 21h34 21h40 22h04 22h10 22h34 22h40

Gare de Lyon 20h36 20h40 20h46 20h55 21h09 21h16 21h39 21h46 22h09 22h16 22h39 22h46 23h00 23h00 23h00 23h00 23h00 23h00 23h10 23h20 23h20 23h20

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 20h43 20h46 20h53 21h01 21h16 21h23 21h46 21h53 22h16 22h23 22h46 22h53 | | | | | | | | | |

Le Vert de Maisons | | 20h55 | | 21h25 | 21h55 | 22h25 | 22h55 | | | | | | | | | |

Créteil Pompadour 20h47 | 20h59 | 21h20 21h29 21h50 21h59 22h20 22h29 22h50 22h59 | | | | | | | | | |

Villeneuve Triage | | 21h03 | | 21h33 | 22h03 | 22h33 | 23h03 | | | | | | | | | |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 20h53 20h56 21h05 21h11 21h26 21h35 21h56 22h05 22h26 22h35 22h56 23h05 23h30 23h30 23h35 23h35 23h35 23h35 23h40 23h50 23h50 23h55



Stade-de-Fr. → Villeneuve-St-Georges

Journée du mercredi 01 février 2023

Généré par l'association SaDur. www.sadur.org − Version du 31/01/2023

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
                       

Stade de France Saint-…

Gare du Nord

Châtelet les Halles

Gare de Lyon 23h20 23h20 23h30 23h30 23h30 23h30 23h40 23h40 23h40 23h50 23h50 23h50

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville | | | | | | | | | | | |

Le Vert de Maisons | | | | | | | | | | | |

Créteil Pompadour | | | | | | | | | | | |

Villeneuve Triage | | | | | | | | | | | |

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 23h55 23h55 00h00 00h05 00h05 00h05 00h10 00h10 00h10 00h20 00h25 00h25



Villeneuve-St-Georges → Stade-de-Fr.

Journée du mercredi 01 février 2023

Généré par l'association SaDur. www.sadur.org − Version du 31/01/2023

DOCA SOPA UOPA FACA LOPE VOCA FACA VUPA FACA LOPE FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 04h40 04h53 05h08 05h20 05h37 05h50 06h02 06h05 06h07 06h20 06h22 06h32 06h35 06h37 06h47 06h50 07h02 07h05 07h07 07h17 07h20

Villeneuve Triage 04h44 04h57 05h12 | 05h41 | | | 06h11 | 06h26 | | 06h41 | | | | 07h11 | |

Créteil Pompadour 04h48 05h00 05h15 05h26 05h45 05h56 | 06h11 06h15 06h26 06h30 | 06h41 06h45 | 06h56 | 07h11 07h15 | 07h26

Le Vert de Maisons 04h51 05h03 05h18 | 05h48 | | | 06h18 | 06h33 | | 06h48 | | | | 07h18 | |

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 04h54 05h06 05h21 05h31 05h51 06h01 06h12 06h16 06h21 06h31 06h36 06h42 06h46 06h51 06h57 07h01 07h12 07h16 07h21 07h27 07h31

Gare de Lyon 05h00 05h13 05h28 05h38 05h58 06h04 06h08 06h19 06h23 06h28 06h38 06h43 06h49 06h53 06h58 07h04 07h08 07h19 07h23 07h28 07h34 07h38

Châtelet les Halles 05h18 05h33 05h42 06h03 06h09 06h12 06h24 06h27 06h33 06h42 06h48 06h54 06h57 07h03 07h09 07h12 07h24 07h27 07h33 07h39 07h42

Gare du Nord 05h23 05h38 05h47 06h08 06h13 06h17 06h28 06h32 06h37 06h47 06h53 06h58 07h02 07h08 07h13 07h17 07h28 07h32 07h38 07h43 07h47

Stade de France Saint-… 05h28 05h42 05h53 06h13 06h18 06h23 06h33 06h38 06h43 06h53 06h58 07h03 07h08 07h13 07h18 07h23 07h33 07h38 07h43 07h48 07h53

LOPE FACA LOPE DICA UUPA FACA UOPE DICA UACA SOPE DICA VUPA FACA DICA VUPA LOPE FACA DOPE VUPA LOPE FACA VOPE
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 07h22 07h35 07h37 07h43 07h47 07h50 07h52 07h58 08h05 08h07 08h13 08h17 08h20 08h28 08h32 08h37 08h50 08h52 09h02 09h07 09h20 09h22

Villeneuve Triage 07h26 | 07h41 | | | 07h56 | | 08h11 | | | | | 08h41 | 08h56 | 09h11 | 09h27

Créteil Pompadour 07h30 07h41 07h45 | | 07h56 08h00 | 08h11 08h15 | | 08h26 | | 08h45 08h56 09h00 | 09h15 09h26 09h30

Le Vert de Maisons 07h33 | 07h48 | | | 08h03 | | 08h18 | | | | | 08h48 | 09h03 | 09h18 | 09h33

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 07h36 07h46 07h51 | 07h57 08h01 08h06 | 08h16 08h21 | 08h27 08h31 | 08h42 08h51 09h01 09h06 09h12 09h21 09h31 09h36

Gare de Lyon 07h43 07h53 07h58 08h00 08h04 08h08 08h13 08h15 08h23 08h28 08h30 08h34 08h38 08h45 08h49 08h58 09h08 09h13 09h19 09h28 09h38 09h43

Châtelet les Halles 07h48 07h57 08h03 08h09 08h12 08h18 08h27 08h33 08h39 08h42 08h54 09h03 09h12 09h24 09h33 09h42 09h48

Gare du Nord 07h53 08h02 08h08 08h13 08h17 08h23 08h32 08h38 08h43 08h47 08h58 09h08 09h17 09h28 09h38 09h47 09h53

Stade de France Saint-… 07h58 08h08 08h13 08h18 08h23 08h27 08h37 08h43 08h48 08h53 09h03 09h13 09h23 09h33 09h43 09h53 09h58

UUPA LOPE DUPA FACA SOPA FACA LOPA FACA SOPA FACA LOPA FACA SOPA DACA LOPA UACA LOPA FACA LOPA FACA LOPA FACA
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 09h32 09h37 09h47 09h50 10h08 10h17 10h38 10h47 11h08 11h17 11h38 11h47 12h08 12h17 12h38 12h47 13h08 13h17 13h38 13h47 14h08 14h17

Villeneuve Triage | 09h41 | | 10h12 | 10h42 | 11h12 | 11h42 | 12h12 | 12h42 | 13h12 | 13h42 | 14h12 |

Créteil Pompadour | 09h45 | 09h56 10h15 10h23 10h45 10h53 11h15 11h23 11h45 11h53 12h15 12h23 12h45 12h53 13h15 13h23 13h45 13h53 14h15 14h23

Le Vert de Maisons | 09h48 | | 10h18 | 10h48 | 11h18 | 11h48 | 12h18 | 12h48 | 13h18 | 13h48 | 14h18 |

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 09h42 09h51 09h57 10h01 10h21 10h28 10h51 10h58 11h21 11h28 11h51 11h58 12h21 12h28 12h51 12h58 13h21 13h28 13h51 13h58 14h21 14h28

Gare de Lyon 09h49 09h58 10h03 10h08 10h28 10h35 10h58 11h05 11h28 11h35 11h58 12h05 12h28 12h34 12h58 13h05 13h28 13h35 13h58 14h05 14h28 14h35

Châtelet les Halles 09h54 10h03 10h12 10h33 10h39 11h03 11h09 11h33 11h39 12h03 12h09 12h33 13h03 13h09 13h33 13h39 14h03 14h09 14h33 14h39

Gare du Nord 09h58 10h08 10h17 10h38 10h43 11h08 11h13 11h38 11h43 12h08 12h13 12h38 13h08 13h13 13h38 13h43 14h08 14h13 14h38 14h43

Stade de France Saint-… 10h03 10h13 10h23 10h43 10h48 11h13 11h18 11h43 11h48 12h13 12h18 12h43 13h13 13h18 13h43 13h48 14h13 14h18 14h43 14h48

LOPA FACA LOPA FACA LOPA FACA FACA LOPA VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 14h38 14h47 15h08 15h17 15h38 15h47 16h02 16h08 16h17 16h20 16h22 16h32 16h35 16h37 16h47 16h50 16h52 17h02 17h05 17h07 17h17 17h20

Villeneuve Triage 14h42 | 15h12 | 15h42 | | 16h12 | | 16h26 | | 16h41 | | 16h56 | | 17h11 | |

Créteil Pompadour 14h45 14h53 15h15 15h23 15h45 15h53 16h08 16h15 | 16h26 16h30 | 16h41 16h45 | 16h56 17h00 | 17h11 17h15 | 17h26

Le Vert de Maisons 14h48 | 15h18 | 15h48 | | 16h18 | | 16h33 | | 16h48 | | 17h03 | | 17h18 | |

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 14h51 14h58 15h21 15h28 15h51 15h58 16h13 16h21 16h27 16h31 16h36 16h42 16h46 16h51 16h57 17h01 17h06 17h12 17h16 17h21 17h27 17h31

Gare de Lyon 14h58 15h05 15h28 15h35 15h58 16h05 16h20 16h28 16h34 16h38 16h43 16h49 16h53 16h58 17h04 17h08 17h13 17h19 17h23 17h28 17h34 17h38

Châtelet les Halles 15h03 15h09 15h33 15h39 16h03 16h09 16h24 16h33 16h39 16h42 16h48 16h54 16h57 17h03 17h09 17h12 17h18 17h24 17h27 17h33 17h39 17h42

Gare du Nord 15h08 15h13 15h38 15h43 16h08 16h13 16h28 16h38 16h43 16h47 16h53 16h58 17h02 17h08 17h13 17h17 17h23 17h28 17h32 17h38 17h43 17h47

Stade de France Saint-… 15h13 15h18 15h43 15h48 16h13 16h18 16h33 16h43 16h48 16h53 16h58 17h03 17h08 17h13 17h18 17h23 17h28 17h33 17h38 17h43 17h48 17h53

LOPE FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA FACA LOPE VUPA LOPE VUPA FACA SOPE VUPA FACA LOPE
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 17h22 17h35 17h37 17h47 17h50 17h52 18h05 18h07 18h17 18h20 18h37 18h47 18h50 18h52 19h02 19h07 19h17 19h20 19h22 19h32 19h35 19h37

Villeneuve Triage 17h26 | 17h41 | | 17h56 | 18h11 | | 18h41 | | 18h56 | 19h11 | | 19h26 | | 19h41

Créteil Pompadour 17h30 17h41 17h45 | 17h56 18h00 18h11 18h15 | 18h26 18h45 | 18h56 19h00 | 19h15 | 19h26 19h30 | 19h41 19h45

Le Vert de Maisons 17h33 | 17h48 | | 18h03 | 18h18 | | 18h48 | | 19h03 | 19h18 | | 19h33 | | 19h48

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 17h36 17h46 17h51 17h57 18h01 18h06 18h16 18h21 18h27 18h31 18h51 18h57 19h01 19h06 19h12 19h21 19h27 19h31 19h36 19h42 19h46 19h51

Gare de Lyon 17h43 17h53 17h58 18h04 18h08 18h13 18h23 18h28 18h34 18h38 18h58 19h04 19h08 19h13 19h19 19h28 19h34 19h38 19h43 19h49 19h53 19h58

Châtelet les Halles 17h48 17h57 18h03 18h09 18h12 18h18 18h27 18h33 18h39 18h42 19h03 19h09 19h12 19h18 19h24 19h33 19h39 19h42 19h48 19h54 19h57 20h03

Gare du Nord 17h53 18h02 18h08 18h13 18h17 18h23 18h32 18h38 18h43 18h47 19h08 19h13 19h17 19h23 19h28 19h38 19h43 19h47 19h53 19h58 20h02 20h08

Stade de France Saint-… 17h58 18h08 18h13 18h18 18h23 18h28 18h38 18h43 18h48 18h53 19h13 19h18 19h23 19h28 19h33 19h43 19h48 19h53 19h58 20h03 20h08 20h13

UACA LOPE DOPE FACA SOPE FACA FACA LOPE FACA FACA SOPA DACA SOPA FOPA DOPA DACA Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
                                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 19h50 19h52 20h07 20h20 20h22 20h35 20h50 20h52 21h05 21h17 21h23 21h46 21h53 22h23 22h34 22h46 23h00 23h37 23h37 23h20 23h50 23h50

Villeneuve Triage | 19h56 20h11 | 20h26 | | 20h56 | | 21h27 | 21h57 22h27 22h38 | 23h05 | | 23h25 | |

Créteil Pompadour 19h56 20h00 20h15 20h26 20h30 20h41 20h56 21h00 21h11 21h23 21h30 21h53 22h00 22h30 22h41 22h53 23h23 | | 23h43 | |

Le Vert de Maisons | 20h03 20h18 | 20h33 | | 21h03 | | 21h33 | 22h03 22h33 22h44 | 23h28 | | 23h48 | |

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 20h01 20h06 20h21 20h31 20h36 20h46 21h01 21h06 21h16 21h28 21h36 21h58 22h06 22h36 22h47 22h58 23h34 | | 23h54 | |

Gare de Lyon 20h08 20h13 20h28 20h38 20h43 20h53 21h08 21h13 21h23 21h35 21h43 22h04 22h13 22h43 22h54 23h04 00h00 00h12 00h12 00h20 00h25 00h25

Châtelet les Halles 20h12 20h18 20h42 20h48 20h57 21h12 21h18 21h27 21h39 21h48 22h18 22h48

Gare du Nord 20h17 20h23 20h47 20h53 21h02 21h17 21h23 21h32 21h43 21h53 22h23 22h53

Stade de France Saint-… 20h22 20h28 20h53 20h58 21h08 21h23 21h28 21h38 21h48 21h58 22h28 22h58



Villeneuve-St-Georges → Stade-de-Fr.

Journée du mercredi 01 février 2023

Généré par l'association SaDur. www.sadur.org − Version du 31/01/2023

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
                           

Villeneuve-Saint-Georges 23h40 00h07 00h07 00h15 00h20 00h37 00h37 00h45 00h50 00h35 01h07 01h07 01h05 01h35

Villeneuve Triage 23h45 | | | | | | | | 00h40 | | 01h10 01h40

Créteil Pompadour 00h03 | | | | | | | | 00h58 | | 01h28 01h58

Le Vert de Maisons 00h08 | | | | | | | | 01h03 | | 01h33 02h03

Maisons-Alfort - Alfortville 00h14 | | | | | | | | 01h09 | | 01h39 02h09

Gare de Lyon 00h40 00h42 00h42 00h50 00h55 01h12 01h12 01h20 01h25 01h27 01h42 01h42 01h57 02h27

Châtelet les Halles

Gare du Nord

Stade de France Saint-…


